
Luftgewehr/-pistole Schüler

am 16. Juni  2001 in Wittenberge

Luftgewehr

Schüler männlich VEREIN M S! S2 ERG

Meister Altenkirch Martin SV Seddiner See I 87 82 169

2. Simke Marco SGi Frankfurt/Oder 80 78 158

3. Plüschke Daniel SGi zu Jüterbog I 66 63 129

4. Knobelsdorf Alexander SGi zu Jüterbog I 50 76 126

5. Jaap Christoph SGi Lenzen / Elbe I 66 60 126

6. Schult Denny SGi Lenzen / Elbe I 44 34 78

7. Jaap Claas Hendrick SGi Lenzen / Elbe I 20 15 35

Schüler weiblich VEREIN M S! S2 ERG

Meisterin Hübner Yvonne SV Seddiner See II 95 93 188

2. Gonschorreck Jasmin SV Seddiner See II 93 92 185

3. Kölske Laura SGi Frankfurt/Oder 87 82 169

4. Brandt Jennifer SV Seddiner See II 84 79 163

5. Friedland Julia SV Seddiner See I 80 77 157

6. Ostermann Lisa SGi zu Jüterbog 72 74 146

7. Friedland Sina SV Seddiner See I 80 62 142

8. Poetzsch Susanne SGi zu Jüterbog I 66 72 138

Luftpistole

Schüler männlich VEREIN M S! S2 ERG

Meister Schröder Steffen Wittenberger SGi I 87 90 177

2. Müller Rick WGV Geltow I 86 87 173

3. Christofzik Bodo SGi Cottbus I 85 85 170

4. Erfert André Wittenberger SGi III 82 87 169

5. Henning Mike SGi 1418 zu Bernau 86 83 169

6. Kieke Sören Wittenberger SGi II 85 82 167

7. Tillack Marcel SGi Cottbus III 78 85 163

8. Höger Nick Wittenberger SGi II 83 78 161

9. Schilling Ricardo Wittenberger SGi IV 74 85 159

10. Altmann Alexej WGV Geltow I 85 74 159

11. Beckendorf Andy Wittenberger SGi II 76 82 158

12. Liebau Steven SGi Cottbus III 83 73 156

13. Bethke Thomas Wittenberger SGi VI 76 71 147

14. Paeth Manuel SGi zu Jüterbog 69 74 143

15. Noßbach Poul SGi Frankfurt/Oder I 82 60 142

16. Zander Florian Wittenberger SGi VI 78 62 140



17. Neumann Marvin Wittenberger SGi V 67 70 137

18. Hempel Erik SGi Frankfurt/Oder I 68 56 124

19. Gebhardt Tim WGV Geltow I 72 51 123

20. Knobelsdorf Philipp SGi Cottbus 55 66 121

21. Tannert Christopher SGi Cottbus 51 43 94

Schüler weiblich VEREIN M S! S2 ERG

Meisterin Schumann Jana SGi Cottbus I 85 88 173

2. Gindler Nadine SGi Cottbus II 83 87 170

3. Milchewski Nadine SGi Cottbus I 82 83 165

4. Kreitlow Lisa Wittenberger SGi I 85 80 165

5. Wagner Lisa Wittenberger SGi III 84 80 164

6. Bruß Vivien Wittenberger SGi I 77 85 162

7. Redlich Katharina Wittenberger SGi III 78 81 159

8. Hoffmann Carolin SGi Cottbus II 79 79 158

9. Götz Susanne SGi Frankfurt/Oder I 83 71 154

10. Behm Dana Wittenberger SGi V 68 82 150

11. Schulze Martina SGi Cottbus II 74 73 147

12. Jahnke Anika Wittenberger SGi V 72 71 143

13. Malisseck Hanne SGi Cottbus 70 70 140

14. Berki Vera SGi Cottbus III 74 65 139

15. Mertsch Kathleen Wittenberger SGi IV 67 69 136

Mannschaftswertung

Luftgewehr

Platz VEREIN M NAME1 ERG1 NAME2 ERG2 NAME3 ERG3 GESAMT

Meister SV Seddiner See II Hübner 188 Brandt 163 Gonschorreck 185 536

2. SV Seddiner See I Friedland 142 Friedland 157 Altenkirch 169 468

3. SGi zu Jüterbog I Plüschke 129 Poetzsch 138 Knobelsdorf 126 393

4. SGi Lenzen / Elbe I Jaap 126 Schult 78 Jaap 35 239

Luftpistole

Platz VEREIN M NAME1 ERG1 NAME2 ERG2 NAME3 ERG3 GESAMT

Meister SGi Cottbus I Milchewski 165 Schumann 173 Christofzik 170 508

2. Wittenberger SGi I Kreitlow 165 Bruß 162 Schröder 177 504

3. Wittenberger SGi III Redlich 159 Erfert 169 Wagner 164 492

4. Wittenberger SGi II Kieke 167 Beckendorf 158 Höger 161 486

5. SGi Cottbus II Gindler 170 Hoffmann 158 Schulze 147 475

6. SGi Cottbus III Tillack 163 Berki 139 Liebau 156 458

7. WGV Geltow I Altmann 159 Gebhardt 123 Müller 173 455



8. Wittenberger SGi V Neumann 137 Behm 150 Jahnke 143 430

9. SGi Frankfurt/Oder I Götz 154 Noßbach 142 Hempel 124 420

10. Wittenberger SGi IV Schilling 159 Mertsch 136 295

11. Wittenberger SGi VI Zander 140 Bethke 147 287


